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2017 National Championship Indy

FE Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.592 miles
FE Qual 4 9/28/2017 09:25
Qualifying started at 8:43:09
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SPd §1Tm §2Tm §3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SPd $1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
4 8:52:17.601 1:41.818 132.811 52.728 20.056 29.034
(59) Elliot Finlayson p5 8:54:01.250 1:43.649 133.714 54.839 20.946
1 8:46:53.975 1:40.668 128.191 52.508 19.797 28.363
2 8:48:33.745 1:39.770 129.316 51.935 19.610 28.225 (79) Lee Rackley
3 8:50:14.029 1:40.284 131.040 52.217 19.409 28.658 1 8:47:19.567 1:43.803 129.316 54.013 20.413 29.377
4 8:51:53.622 1:39.593 130.172 51.699 19.510 28.384 2 8:49:02.366 1:42.799 130.172 53.003 20.301 29.495
5 8:53:32.799 1:39.177 129.600 51.524 19.326 28.327 3 8:50:44.161 1:41.795 130.749 52.370 20.211 29.214
4 8:52:25.445 1:41.284 131.919 52.192 19.953 29.139
(042) Flinn Lazier 5 8:54:08.766 1:43.321 131.332 52.283 20.365 30.673
1 8:46:56.907 1:40.965 128.751 52.561 19.723 28.681
2 8:48:37.371 1:40.464 128.191 52.387 19.630 28.447 (64) David Budres
3 8:50:18.026 1:40.655 129.316 52.306 19.274 29.075 1 8:47:10.458 1:43.452 129.316 53.886 20.489 29.077
4 8:51:57.658 1:39.632 130.172 51.744 19.528 28.360 2 8:48:51.877 1:41.419 131.040 52.381 20.094 28.944
5 8:53:37.772 1:40.114 131.919 52.436 19.319 28.359 3 8:50:33.285 1:41.408 131.040 52.746 19.780 28.882
p4 8:52:19.680 1:46.395 132.512 53.366 20.738
(6) Justin Gordon
1 8:47:03.860 1:40.907 131.919 52.397 19.882 28.628 (93) Daniel Smith
2 8:48:43.823 1:39.963 132.512 51.792 19.604 28.567 1 8:47:11.758 1:42.620 129.885 53.042 20.640 28.938
3 8:50:24.025 1:40.202 133.714 51.905 19.675 28.622 2 8:49:00.544 1:48.786 130.172 59.248 20.620 28.918
4 8:52:03.979 1:39.954 136.500 51.803 19.640 28.511 3 8:50:42.702 1:42.158 130.460 52.567 20.568 29.023
5 8:53:44.357 1:40.378 136.185 51.851 19.841 28.686 4 8:52:24.171 1:41.469 131.040 52.616 20.122 28.731
(83) Brandon Aleckson (7) Dale Vandenbush
1 8:46:58.202 1:41.331 130.749 52.732 19.804 28.795 1 8:47:25.380 1:55.363 132.512 1:05.038 21.331 28.994
2 8:48:38.607 1:40.405 131.040 52.220 19.574 28.611 2 8:49:21.049 1:55.669 130.460 1:05.872 20.695 29.102
3 8:50:19.442 1:40.835 131.040 52.253 19.339 29.243 3 8:51:02.881 1:41.832 130.172 52.733 20.193 28.906
4 8:51:59.588 1:40.146 131.332 51.820 19.626 28.700 4 8:52:45.353 1:42.472 130.172 52.727 20.691 29.054
5 8:53:39.700 1:40.112 130.172 51.999 19.389 28.724 5 8:54:27.219 1:41.866 131.040 52.364 20.299 29.203
(73) Paul Schneider (45) Thomas W Burt
1 8:47:01.108 1:41.877 133.111 52.753 20.068 29.056 1 8:47:32.323 1:45.523 128.471 54.496 20.900 30.127
2 8:48:42.195 1:41.087 131.332 52.492 19.913 28.682 2 8:49:15.644 1:43.321 127.913 53.873 20.436 29.012
3 8:50:23.248 1:41.053 131.332 52.386 19.688 28.979 3 8:50:58.142 1:42.498 129.033 53.157 20.258 29.083
4 8:52:03.712 1:40.464 131.625 52.074 19.663 28.727 4 8:52:40.302 1:42.160 128.751 52.957 20.256 28.947
5 8:53:45.459 1:41.747 131.625 53.107 19.823 28.817 5 8:54:23.069 1:42.767 128.471 53.385 20.347 29.035
(01) Rhett Barkau (139) Todd Vanacore
1 8:47:26.867 1:41.517 130.172 52471 19.758 29.288 1 8:47:40.128 1:53.946 129.316 53.665 20.411 39.870
2 8:49:09.192 1:42.325 132.512 53.601 19.935 28.789 2 8:49:23.825 1:43.697 125.731 53.842 20.403 29.452
3 8:50:50.220 1:41.028 131.332 52.522 19.603 28.903 3 8:51:06.863 1:43.038 129.316 53472 20.471 29.095
4 8:52:31.026 1:40.806 131.332 52.307 19.575 28.924 4 8:52:49.428 1:42.565 129.600 53.026 20.218 29.321
5 8:54:11.563 1:40.537 131.332 52.309 19.798 28.430 5 8:54:31.596 1:42.168 129.600 53.176 20.013 28.979
(112) Quinten Nelson (31) Elliott Sohn
1 8:47:09.778 1:41.694 130.460 52.811 20.032 28.851 1 8:47:15.077 1:42.504 129.600 53.156 20.081 29.267
2 8:48:51.095 1:41.317 132.512 52.057 20.268 28.992 2 8:48:57.915 1:42.838 130.172 53.297 20.355 29.186
3 8:50:32.454 1:41.359 132.215 52.020 19.444 29.895 3 8:50:40.425 1:42.510 129.033 52.824 20.218 29.468
4 8:52:13.488 1:41.034 131.625 52.314 19.912 28.808 4 8:52:22.623 1:42.198 129.316 52.895 20.182 29121
5 8:53:54.045 1:40.557 131.332 52.203 19.563 28.791 5 8:54:04.986 1:42.363 128.751 53.048 20.122 29.193
(53) Alex Scaler (88) Thomas Green
1 8:47:01.706 1:42.930 126.813 53.727 20.315 28.888 1 8:47:59.260 1:43.031 133.714 53.432 20.814 28.785
2 8:48:42.853 1:41.147 129.316 52.711 19.790 28.646 2 8:49:41.556 1:42.296 132.512 52.646 20.680 28.970
3 8:50:23.709 1:40.856 129.885 52.215 19.683 28.958 3 8:51:23.985 1:42.429 133.412 52.942 20.617 28.870
4 8:52:05.068 1:41.359 130.460 52.962 19.732 28.665
5 8:53:45.843 1:40.775 129.600 52.235 19.776 28.764 (21) Matthew Cutter
1 8:47:59.289 1:44.179 129.316 54.319 20.565 29.295
(37) SabrA® Cook 2 8:49:43.585 1:44.296 130.749 54.225 20.778 29.293
1 8:47:09.209 1:42.067 131.332 52.750 20.372 28.945 3 8:51:26.015 1:42.430 131.332 53.032 20.151 29.247
2 8:48:50.950 1:41.741 130.460 52415 20.312 29.014 4 8:53:08.791 1:42.776 131.625 53.201 20.316 29.259
3 8:50:32.876 1:41.926 130.172 52.898 20.145 28.883 5 8:54:51.153 1:42.362 131.332 53.293 20.189 28.880
4 8:52:14.416 1:41.540 132.512 52.548 20.062 28.930
5 8:53:55.381 1:40.965 131.625 52.397 19.861 28.707 (16) Rob Futcher
1 8:47:42.860 1:45.134 127.361 54.670 20.772 29.692
(27) Dean Oppermann 2 8:49:26.666 1:43.806 127.913 53.862 20.647 29.297
1 8:47:13.282 1:42.287 133.111 53.152 20.286 28.849 3 8:51:09.940 1:43.274 128.751 53.299 20.452 29.523
2 8:48:54.579 1:41.297 132.215 52.680 19.924 28.693 4 8:52:52.747 1:42.807 128.751 53.246 20.122 29.439
3 8:50:35.783 1:41.204 133.714 52.475 19.926 28.803 5 8:54:38.455 1:45.708 129.033 54.696 20.401 30.611
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2017 National Championship Indy

FE Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.592 miles
FE Qual 4 9/28/2017 09:25
Qualifying started at 8:43:09

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SPd §1Tm §2Tm §3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SPd $1Tm $2Tm S3Tm
1 8:48:32.165 2:08.012 129.316 55.259 20.856 51.897
(09) Clemens Burger 2 8:50:30.427 1:58.262 122.595 1:06.519 21.452 30.291
1 8:47:26.281 1:44.906 128.751 54.138 21.441 29.327 3 8:52:16.913 1:46.486 129.316 55.781 20.728 29.977
2 8:49:10.857 1:44.576 130.172 53.520 20.365 30.691 4 8:54:02.143 1:45.230 129.885 55.291 20.466 29.473
3 8:50:53.687 1:42.830 129.316 53.528 20.152 29.150
4 8:52:36.714 1:43.027 130.749 53.608 20.287 29.132 (86) Eric Cruz
1 8:48:14.004 1:48.851 131.332 54.967 21.361 32.523
(1) Justin Huffman 2 8:50:00.663 1:46.659 127.636 55.134 21.848 29677
1 8:47:50.091 1:45.157 130.172 54.319 20.984 29.854 3 8:51:46.132 1:45.469 130.460 54.304 21.545 29.620
2 8:49:34.674 1:44.583 131.040 53.719 21.041 29.823 4 8:53:31.821 1:45.689 129.600 54.291 21.531 29.867
3 8:51:17.761 1:43.087 131.040 52.963 20.913 29.211
4 8:53:01.200 1:43.439 131.625 53.157 20.947 29.335 (10) Keith McDonald
5 8:54:44 817 1:43.617 131.919 53.340 20.841 29.436 1 8:48:26.640 1:56.271 127.913 58.901 23.750 33.620
2 8:50:51.218 2:24.578 127.361 58.769 23.002 1:02.807
(23) Ray Mason p3 8:52:53.220 2:02.002 127.086 1:02.424 24.281
1 8:47:51.809 1:46.972 116.079 56.700 21.038 29.234
2 8:49:35.548 1:43.739 128.751 53.862 20.816 29.061
3 8:51:19.405 1:43.857 128.751 53.831 20.461 29.565
4 8:53:02.825 1:43.420 130.172 53.665 20.396 29.359
5 8:54:45.955 1:43.130 129.033 53.499 20.219 29.412
(57) Joe Sammut
1 8:48:30.723 1:44.958 128.751 54.077 20.636 30.245
2 8:50:14.013 1:43.290 129.885 53.406 20.384 29.500
3 8:51:57.213 1:43.200 120.343 53.729 20.481 28.990
4 8:53:44.640 1:47.427 130.749 56.911 20.752 29.764
(67) Carl Martin
1 8:47:49.359 1:44.515 130.172 53.609 21.515 29.391
2 8:49:33.248 1:43.889 129.885 53.954 20.436 29.499
3 8:51:16.481 1:43.233 130.749 53.607 20.732 28.894
4 8:53:00.480 1:43.999 131.040 53.993 20.559 29.447
5 8:54:44.522 1:44.042 130.172 53.538 20.868 29.636
(2) Adam Zerlin
1 8:47:55.947 1:49.788 126.270 55.662 22.699 31.427
2 8:49:39.498 1:43.551 125.464 53.623 20.422 29.506
3 8:51:23.247 1:43.749 126.813 53.673 20.436 29.640
4 8:53:06.759 1:43.512 125.464 53.872 20.258 29.382
5 8:54:50.503 1:43.744 127.086 53.527 20.776 29.441
(22) Chet Zerlin
1 8:47:51.466 1:47.876 127.086 57.063 20.889 29.924
2 8:49:35.499 1:44.033 128.471 53.970 20.737 29.326
3 8:51:20.055 1:44.556 125.464 54.703 20.493 29.360
4 8:53:03.944 1:43.889 129.885 53.710 20.716 29.463
5 8:54:47.511 1:43.567 129.600 53.639 20.528 29.400
(43) Craig Haltom
1 8:47:53.583 1:45.893 129.600 54.972 21.325 29.596
2 8:49:37.512 1:43.929 129.600 53.7119 20.728 29.482
3 8:51:21.954 1:44.442 130.460 53.948 20.875 29.619
4 8:53:05.999 1:44.045 130.172 54.122 20.680 29.243
5 8:54:49.740 1:43.741 129.600 53.791 20.739 29.211
(18) Jeff Read
1 8:48:06.564 1:46.759 128.471 55.189 21.331 30.239
2 8:49:51.415 1:44.851 127.913 54.402 20.752 29.697
3 8:51:35.657 1:44.242 129.316 53.932 20.714 29.596
4 8:53:20.593 1:44.936 128.751 53.881 20.884 30.171
(3) Denny Marklein
1 8:48:09.367 1:47.232 126.000 55.274 22.100 29.858
2 8:49:54.576 1:45.209 128.751 54.581 21.021 29.607
3 8:51:40.396 1:45.820 127.913 55.005 21.218 29.597
4 8:53:25.591 1:45.195 127.913 54.621 21.022 29.552
(25) Kelton Jago
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